Gren

100 m

200 m

400 m

800 m

800 m

800 m

1500 m

1500 m

2000 m
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Ing-Marie Persson
Mia Wangvist

Ing-Marie Persson
Mia Wangvist

Sven-Ake Persson
Ing-Marie Persson

Niall O'Hanlon
Tage Askling
Mikael Knutsson
Jonny Edvinsson
Ville Jutterdal
Sven-Ake Persson

Sulaiman Al Khaffaf

Jenny Rask

Moa Skansén Nyberg
Mia Wangvist

Ellen Askling

Tore Glas

Sven Engstrdm
Isak Meunier
Anton Nordmark
Mikael Nordmark
Niall O'Hanlon
Per Svensson
Nelson Bangoura
Per Lindh
Sven-Ake Persson

Mia Wangvist
Mia Wangvist

Tore Glas

Mikael Knutsson
Bjarne Andreassen
Sven-Ake Persson

Mia Wangvist

Sven Engstrom
Isak Meunier
Niall O'Hanlon
Johan Lindgren
Per Svensson
Bashar Atieh
Andreas Merenius
Sven-Ake Persson

Mia Wangvist

Tore Glas
Isak Meunier

Tid

20.
21.

41.
45.
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06
62

91
89

.31.

.39.

.23.
.41,
.44,
.48.
.51.
.13.
.14.

.56.
.23.
.49.
.55.

.06.
.07.
.10.
L17.
.18.
.19.
.30.
.43.
.46.
.25.

.56.

.03.

.23.
.43.
.54.
.38.

.38.

.20.
L27.
.45.
.54.
11,
11,
.18.
.57.

L47.

.09.
.23.
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Oort

Huddinge
Huddinge

Huddinge
Huddinge

Huddinge
Huddinge

Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Huddinge

Linkoping

Linkoping
Linkoping
Huddinge

Linkoping

Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping

Linkoping
Linkoping

Linkoping
Linkoping
Huddinge
Huddinge

Huddinge

Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping

Linkoping

Linkoping
Linkoping

Fodd

1945
1947

1945
1947

1944

1945

1969
2008
1963
1973
2008
1944
2010

1977
2011
1947
2013

1990
1996
2002
1988
1999
1969
1959
2000
1971
1944

1947

1947

1990
1963
1959
1944

1947

1996
2002
1969
1979
1959
1974
1978
1944

1947

1990
2002

Datum

16
16

17
17

18

18

14
14
14
14
14
16
14

14
14
16
14

31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31

31

14

11
11
17
17

17

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

07

10
10

aug
aug

aug
aug

aug
aug

maj
maj
maj
maj
maj
aug
maj

maj
maj
aug
maj

jan
jan
jan
jan
jan
jan
jan
jan
jan
jan

jan
maj

jun
jun
aug
aug

aug

feb
feb
feb
feb
feb
feb
feb
feb

feb

jan
jan



2000 m hinder

3000 m

3000 m

5000 m
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Oliver Dahl

Hugo Guyader

Per Svensson
David Hjertsén
Ake Palmgvist
Sven-Ake Persson

Bjarne Andreassen

Robert Wingren
Tore Glas

Niall O'Hanlon
Oliver Dahl
Mattias Gunnarsson
Bashar Atieh
Joel Moraitis
Bjorn Clasén
Nelson Bangoura
David Hjertsén
Johnny Edvinsson
Ghazi Putrus
Sven-Ake Persson

Maria Broo

Jenny Rask
Linnea Johansson
Susanne Reiman

Sven Engstrdm
Robert Wingren
Isak Meunier
Niall O'Hanlon
Joel Moraitis
Bjorn Clasén
Oliver Dahl

Erik Astrém
Mikael Kahlstrom
Per Svensson
Bashar Atieh
Jonas Kjellander
Mikael Knutsson

Alva Olsson
Pernilla Astrém

Peter Hall

Robert Wingren
Kalle Andersson
Peter 0Olin

Anton Nordmark
Johan Lindgren
Niall O'Hanlon
Oliver Dahl
Mattias Gunnarsson
Bashar Atieh
Jonas Lundkvist
Alfred Derke
Mikael Kahlstrom
Percy Sundberg
Ingemar Andersson
David Hjertsén
Mikael Knutsson

Carl-Adam Torbjdrnsson

Ghazi Putrus
Bo Davidsson
Sven-Ake Persson
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09.
09.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.
11.
11.
12.
13.

11.
11.
12.
12.

09.
09.
09.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
11.
11.
11.

10.
12.

l6.
l6.
l6.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
19.
19.
19.
20.
20.
20.
22.
23.

.44.
.54.
.06.
.43.
.47.
.26.

.46.

41.
47.
04.
21.
24.
29.
34.
40.
38.
39.
59.
20.
55.

44 .
58.
06.
28.

41.
42.
52.
12.
17.
30.
32.
33.
50.
57.
00.
15.
58.

19.
32.

10.
23.
26.
17.
20.
21.
47.
50.
00.
08.
25.
30.
32.
31.
45.
55.
17.
19.
31.
03.
47.
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Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping

Huddinge

Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping

Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping

Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping

Linkoping
Linkoping

Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping

1996
1990
1959
1973
1946
1944

1959

1988
1990
1969
1996
1978
1974
1980
1976
2000
1973
1973
1957
1944

1975
1977
2001
1969

1996
1988
2002
1969
1980
1976
1996
1979
1978
1959
1974
1975
1963

1989
1977

1977
1988
1992
1981
1988
1979
1969
1996
1978
1976
1966
2005
1978
1972
1962
1973
1963
1974
1957
1962
1944

10
10
10
10
10
10

17

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

27
27
27
27

07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

07
07

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

jan
jan
jan
jan
jan
jan

aug

jun
jun
jun
jun
jun
jun
jun
jun
jun
jun
jun
jun
jun

jun
jun
jun
jun

mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar
mar

mar
mar

aug
aug
aug
aug
aug
aug
aug
aug
aug
aug
aug
aug
aug
aug
aug
aug
aug
aug
aug
aug
aug



5000 m

5000 m

10000 m
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Ake Palmgvist

Bjorn Morén

Sven Engstrdm
Tore Glas

Niall O'Hanlon
Bjorn Clasén
Joel Moraitis
Peter Levin
Jonas Lundkvist
Oliver Dahl
Mikael Kahlstrom
Per Svensson
Bashar Atieh
Jonas Kjellander
Mikael Knutsson

Caroline Lidebjer

Caroline Lidebjer
Maria Broo

Jenny Rask

Sanna Tykesson
Kajsa Ekberg

Mia Wangvist

Bjorn Morén
Peter Hall
Robert Wingren
Sven Engstrdm
Albin Carlsson
Pontus Wessman
Anton Nordmark
Niklas Wikner
Jonas Lundkvist

Andreas Gunnarsson

Mikael Kahlstrom
Sven-Ake Persson

Caroline Lidebjer
Jenny Rask

Linus Rosdal
Fredrik Eriksson
Bjorn Morén
Peter Hall

Kalle Andersson
Robert Wingren
Peter 0Olin

Niall O'Hanlon
Nicolas Pirot
Erik Sandh

Bjorn Clasén
Niklas Olsson
Pontus Wessman
Tore Glas

Jonas Lundkvist
Niklas Wikner
Erik Astrém
Mikael Nordmark
Peter Levin
Rikard Andersson
Bashar Atieh
Joel Moraitis
Anders Bagge
Mikael Kahlstrom

24.

l6.
17.
17.
17.
17.
18.
18.
18.
18.
19.
19.
19.
19.
21.

19.

19.
19.
20.
20.
22.
27.

33.
33.
33.
35.
35.
36.
37.
37.
38.
38.
39.
50.

39.
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.08.
.09.
.12,
.14.
.16.
17,
.19.
.20.
.20.
.20.
.20.
.21,
.21
.21,
.21,
.22,
.22,
.23.
.23.
.24,
L27.
.27
L27.
.28.

44.

06.
04.
15.
57.
59.
01.
12.
20.
59.
01.
10.
10.
27.
15.

42.

36.
42.
23.
55.
58.
41.

19.
21.
59.
00.
40.
21.
20.
55.
04.
56.
18.
34.

41.
.40.
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36
41
57
56
30
55
17
07
28
46
58
22

.23

30
39
17
30
01
52
39
12

.58

59
08

Linkoping

Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping

Linkoping

Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Huddinge

Huddinge

Stockholm
Berlin
vaxjo
Linkoping
Borensberg
Orebro
Orebro
Skovde
Skovde
Orebro
Orebro
Goteborg
Goteborg
Goteborg
Skovde
Skovde
Prag
Orebro
Borensberg
Linkoping
Linkoping
Borensberg
Skovde
Goteborg

1946

1987
1996
1990
1969
1976
1980
1985
1966
1996
1978
1959
1974
1975
1963

1979

1979
1975
1977
1996
1975
1947

1987
1977
1988
1996
1998
1990
1988
1964
1966
1981
1978
1944

1979
1977

1992
1977
1987
1977
1992
1988
1981
1969
1979
1980
1976
1991
1990
1990
1966
1964
1979
1992
1985
1972
1974
1980
1959
1978

08

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

21

08
08
08
08
08
16

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
18
12
12
12
12

12
12

07
07
01
24
05
18
18
13
13
18
18
18
18
18
13
13
06
18
05
24
24
05
13
18

aug

feb
feb
feb
feb
feb
feb
feb
feb
feb
feb
feb
feb
feb
feb

feb

aug
aug
aug
aug
aug
aug

sep
sep
sep
sep
sep
sep
sep
aug
sep
sep
sep
sep

sep
sep

sep
apr
maj
aug
maj
apr
apr
apr
apr
apr
apr
maj
maj
maj
apr
apr
apr
apr
maj
aug
aug
maj
apr
maj



Maraton

BT asfalt 2,50 km

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
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Stefan Holm
Anton Nordmark
Magnus Fransson
Imad Putrus

Carl-Adam Torbjoérnsson

Per Lindh

Daniel Lundgvist
Ingemar Andersson
Jan Engstrdm

Amir Putrus

Erik Anges

Mikael Knutsson
Ghazi Putrus
Bjarne Andreassen
Maria Rostedt

Bo Davidsson

Ake Palmgvist
Sven-Ake Persson
Jesper Pard
Mikael Soderstrom
Anders Sederstrom

Caroline Lidebjer
Maria Broo

Emma Backteman
Jenny Rask

Kajsa Kassman
Pernilla Astrém
Kristin Backstrom
Susanne Reiman
Caroline Svensson
Karolina Skoldestig
Annie Pettersson
Anne-Lie Nielsen

Linus Rosdal
Bjorn Morén
Fredrik Eriksson
Peter Hall
Robert Wingren
Bjorn Clasén
Erik Sandh

Jonas Lundkvist
Peter Levin

Joel Moraitis
Anders Bagge
David Hjertsén
Percy Sundberg
Jan Engstrdm
Imad Putrus
Bjarne Andreassen
Sven Andersson
Ragnar Lindstrom
Ake Palmgvist
Sven Ake Persson
Stefan Wallstrom

Jenny Rask

Caroline Svensson
Kajsa Ekberg

Julia Borrvall
Gesine Roth-Ljungman
Anne-Lie Nielsen

Tage Askling
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.28.
.28.
.31,
.32.
.32.
.33.
.35.
.35.
.36.
.36.
.37.
.37.
.41.
.45.
.48.
.49.
.50.
.54.
.55.
.58.
.09.

.28.
.30.
.36.
.37.
.42,
.45.
.46.
.46.
.47.
.57.
.00.
L27.

.22,
.28.
.32.
.33.
.43.
.53.
.54.
.57.
.07.
.12,
.19.
.22,
L27.
.29.
.29.
.43.
.00.
.06.
.18.
.30.
.14.

.23.
.57.
11,
.27
.58.
.14.

.37

25
37
44
20
58
14
45
54
04
27
32
42
10
37
40
03
40
21
24
16
53

20
21
39
42
35
16
04
19
09
18
06
44

16
28
19
37
24
25
217
26
51
03
14
51
13
14
22
40
25
57
13
51
24

45
47
27

.18

18
46

Borensberg
Goteborg
Borensberg
Stockholm
Borensberg
Amsterdam
Linkoping
Linkoping
Borensberg
Linkoping
Goteborg
Linkoping
Linkoping
Linkoping
Stockholm
Goteborg
Stockholm
Skovde
Goteborg
Goteborg
Stockholm

Borensberg
Borensberg
Goteborg
Linkoping
Goteborg
Prag
Stockholm
Goteborg
Goteborg
Stockholm
Goteborg
Linkoping

Berlin
Amsterdam
Stockholm
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Stockholm
Stockholm
Stockholm
Stockholm
Stockholm
vaxjo
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Barcelona
Stockholm
Amsterdam
Berlin
Stockholm
Athen
vaxjo
Stockholm

Amsterdam
Stockholm
Amsterdam
Stockholm
Stockholm
Barcelona

IK Akele

1972
1988
1977
1974
1974
1971
1969
1963
1967
1971
1983
1963
1957
1959
1967
1962
1946
1944
1989
1964
1955

1979
1975
1989
1977
2002
1977
1978
1969
1964
1977
1992
1970

1992
1987
1977
1977
1988
1976
1980
1966
1985
1980
1959
1973
1972
1967
1974
1959
1959
1961
1946
1944
1975

1977
1964
1975
2000
1960
1970

2008

05
18
05
07
05
20
24
24
05
24
18
24
24
24
07
18
07
13
18
18
07

05
05
18
24
18
06
27
18
18
07
18
24

29
20
01
20
20
01
01
01
01
01
19
20
20
15
01
20
29
01
10
19
01

20
01
20
01
01
15

16

maj
maj
maj
sep
maj
okt
aug
aug
maj
aug
maj
aug
aug
aug
sep
maj
sep
apr
maj
maj
sep

maj
maj
maj
aug
maj
apr
apr
maj
maj
sep
maj
aug

sep
okt
jun
okt
okt
jun
jun
jun
jun
jun
okt
okt
okt
mar
jun
okt
sep
jun
nov
okt
jun

okt
jun
okt
jun
jun
mar

mar



MOK terrang 2,5 km

BT asfalt 5,00 km

MOK terrdng 5 km

LRK 4 km

Lidingd F7 1,7 km

Lidingd F8 1,7 km
Lidingd F11 1,7 km
Lidingd F12 3 km

Lidingd F14 6 km

Lidingd F17 10 km
Lidingd F19 10 km
Lidingd P8 1,7 km

Lidingd P9 1,7 km
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Nora O'Hanlon

Alfred Derke

Tage Askling

Rufus Frode
Sulaiman Al Khaffaf
Arvid Wikstrom

Nora O'Hanlon
Emmy Dalhammer

Vasco Villaca
Axel Rosencrantz
Emil Frayon
Niall O'Hanlon
Johan Lindgren
Jonas Lundkvist
Anders Bagge
Magnus Fransson
Mikael Knutsson
Johnny Edvinsson
Ingemar Andersson
Jonny Edvinsson
Ake Palmgvist

Emelie Eriksson
Emma Varga

Jenny Rask

Kristin Bjorfeldt
Karolina Skoldestig
Tore Wikander

Niall O'Hanlon
Jonas Lundkvist
Magnus Fransson
Mikael Knutsson
Jonny Edvinsson

Ake Palmgvist

Jenny Rask

Kristin Bjorfeldt
Karolina Skoldestig
Kristin Bjorfeldt

Norah Sigefjord
Hedda Simonsson

Moa Skansén Nyberg
Emmy Dalhammer
Edvin Atting

Nora O'Hanlon
Kajsa Kassman
Linnea Johansson
Simon Atting

Sulaiman Al khaffaf

12.

09.
09.
09.
10.
12.

12.
14.

15.
17.
17.
17.
18.
18.
19.
19.
20.
21.
21.
22.
24.

17.
19.
21.
22.
24.

17.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
24.
21.
22.
23.
18.

08.
09.

08.
08.
11.
30.
0.49.16
45.
08.
07.

Melker Fogenstad Sigefjor07.

Tristan Bellewes Pirot 07.

19

12
21
53
48
09

12
52

19
22
22
39
36
36
57
58
30
08
13
03
16

23
07
30
47
11

20
43
19
49
15
30
14
30
19
40
50

55
46

05

20

08

44

25
07
01

17
55

IK

IK
IK
IK
IK

IK
IK

Triathlon Va
Triathlon Va
Triathlon Va

IK
IK
IK
IK
IK
IK
IK
IK
IK
IK

RIG

LiU Elitidro

IK
IK
IK

IK
IK
IK
IK
IK
IK
IK

IK
IK
IK

Akele

Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele

Akele
Akele

Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele

Akele
Akele
Akele

Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele
Akele

Akele
Akele
Akele

2005

2005
2008
2008
2010
2008

2005
2008

1999
2002
2002
1969
1979
1966
1959
1977
1963
1977
1962
1973
1946

2000
1997
1977
1991
1977

1990
1969
1966
1977
1963
1973
1946
1977
1991
1977
1991

2012
2012

2011

2008

2007

2005

2002

2001

2011

2010

2010
2010

16

23
23
23
23
23

23
23

06
06
06
06
16
06
16
06
16
16
16
06
16

06
06
16
16
16

13
23
23
23
13
13
23
13

13
13

28
28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28
28

mar

apr
apr
apr
apr
apr

apr
apr

apr
apr
apr
apr
mar
apr
mar
apr
mar
mar
mar
apr
mar

apr
apr
mar
mar
mar

apr
apr
apr
apr
apr
apr
apr
apr
apr
apr

sep
sep

sep

sep

sep

sep

sep

sep

sep

sep

sep
sep



Lidingd P10 1,7 km

Lidingd P11 1,7 km

Lidingd P17 10 km
Lidingd MK 15 km

Lidingd K 30 km

Lidingd M 30 km

Lidingd K60 10 km
Lidingd KS 10 km
Lidingd K70 10 km

Lidingd M50 15 km

Lidingd M60 10 km

Lidingd M70 10 km
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Konrad Simonsson

Tage Askling
Rufus Frode
Ville Jutterdal

Isak Meunier
Robert Wingren

Caroline Svensson
Annelie Warnelius
Emma Backteman
Helena Hansson
Karin Bagge

Bjorn Morén
Peter Hall

Sven Engstrdm
Erik Astrém
Niklas Olsson
Kalle Andersson
Erik Linnér
Robert Toss
Bjorn Clasén
Niklas Bjorn
Marcus Johansson
Joel Moraitis
Rikard Andersson

Carl-Adam Torbjdrnsson

Peter Levin
Niall O'Hanlon
Henrik Paju

Erik Anges

Bo Davidsson

Ake Palmgvist
Daniel Lundgvist
Magnus Berg

Kerstin Samuelsson
Cecilia Kleist
Ing-Marie Persson
Mikael Knutsson
Daniel Lundgvist
Ingemar Andersson

Anders Bagge

Sven-Ake Persson
Kurt Samuelsson

08.

05.
06.
06.

22

41
03
20

0.39.45

w w w wN
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.54.

.50.
.04.
.18.
.35.
.39.

.52.
.57.
.02.
.06.
.07.
.07.
.10.
.12,
.12,
.14.
.16.
L17.
.20.
.25.
.25.
.26.
.32.
.46.
.51.
.57.
.02.
.47.

.02.
.39.
.07.
.08.
.10.
11,

.44,

.54.
.56.

37

15
56
00
04
27

29
52
17
43
21
24
59
33
45
14
50
29
57
22
39
07
55
19
10
23
17
34

10
34
40
32
18
08

15

59
06

2009

2008
2008
2008

2002

1988

1964
1969
1989
1970
1964

1987
1977
1996
1979
1991
1992
2000
1978
1976
1990
1992
1980
1972
1974
1985
1969
1969
1983
1962
1946
1969
1965

1957
1982
1945
1963
1969
1962

1959

1944
1949

28

28
28
28

28

28

28
28
28
28
28

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

28
28
28
28
28
28

28

28
28

sep

sep
sep
sep

sep

sep

sep
sep
sep
sep
sep

sep
sep
sep
sep
sep
sep
sep
sep
sep
sep
sep
sep
sep
sep
sep
sep
sep
sep
sep
sep
sep
sep

sep

sep

sep

sep

sep

sep

sep

sep
sep



